o ~. Employment

ED Development
o ——_

Department
State

of California

Disability Insurance Program Statistics

State Fiscal Year

SFY 09-10

SFY 10-11

SFY 11-12

SFY 12-13

SFY 13-14

SFY 14-15

SFY 15-16

SFY 16-17

7/1/09-6/30/10

7/1/10-06/30/11

7/1/11-06/30/12

7/1/12-6/30/13

7/1/13-6/30/14

7/1/14-6/30/15

7/1/15-6/30/16

7/1/16-6/30/17

Total Benefits Paid

$4,446,527,541

$4,414,575,335

$4,338,421,782

$4,318,143,299

$4,515,361,557

$4,756,039,763

$4,897,012,703

$5,178,760,053

Average Weekly Benefit Amount $448 $446 $448 $464 $479 $487 $501 $527
Average Weeks Per Claim 15.75 15.71 15.48 15.98 15.66 15.90 15.95 16.10
Total Claims Filed 729,860 734,650 732,812 678,263 695,182 697,485 705,513 698,935
Total Claims Paid (All) 654,109 656,292 655,822 611,193 633,586 634,357 645,101 640,432
Pregnancy Claims Paid 169,957 168,593 167,811 150,157 165,388 168,229 172,994 175,967

For additional statistics please see EDD's Quick Statistics Web site.

Data Sources




	FY DI Stats

