

Disability Insurance Program Statistics								
State Fiscal Year	SFY 09-10	SFY 10-11	SFY 11-12	SFY 12-13	SFY 13-14	SFY 14-15	SFY 15-16	SFY 16-17
	7/1/09-6/30/10	7/1/10-06/30/11	7/1/11-06/30/12	7/1/12-6/30/13	7/1/13-6/30/14	7/1/14-6/30/15	7/1/15-6/30/16	7/1/16-6/30/17
Total Benefits Paid	\$4,446,527,541	\$4,414,575,335	\$4,338,421,782	\$4,318,143,299	\$4,515,361,557	\$4,756,039,763	\$4,897,012,703	\$5,178,760,053
Average Weekly Benefit Amount	\$448	\$446	\$448	\$464	\$479	\$487	\$501	\$527
Average Weeks Per Claim	15.75	15.71	15.48	15.98	15.66	15.90	15.95	16.10
Total Claims Filed	729,860	734,650	732,812	678,263	695,182	697,485	705,513	698,935
Total Claims Paid (All)	654,109	656,292	655,822	611,193	633,586	634,357	645,101	640,432
Pregnancy Claims Paid	169,957	168,593	167,811	150,157	165,388	168,229	172,994	175,967

For additional statistics please see EDD's Quick Statistics Web site.

Data Sources